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UPCOMING PERFORMANCES
2025 - 2026
CURRENT SEASON EVENT DAY DATE Openiclose doors Time of Event CONTACT PHONE
NPHS Repertory Dance Rehearsal Wed 11/5/2025 2:30pm - 7:00pm Heather Nelson 66212
NPHS Repertory Dance Performances Thu 11/6/2025 5:00pm - 10:00pm 7:00pm Heather Nelson 66212
NPHS Repertory Dance Performances Fri 11/7/2025 5:00pm - 10:00pm 7:00pm Heather Nelson 66212
Heron Creek Community Foundation- “Top Of The World" Sat 11/8/2025 3:00pm - 10:00pm 7:00pm Kevin Smith 941-204-7774
NPPAA Symphony Concert Sun 11/9/2025 12:00pm-6:30pm 3:00pm Troy Messner 845-548-6704
NPHS Dance Lighting Mon 11/10/2025 2:30pm - 6:00pm Michelle Slay 66055
NPHS Dance Rehearsal Tue 11/11/2025 2:30pm - 6:00pm Michelle Slay 66055
NPHS Dance Rehearsal Wed 11/12/2025 2:30pm - 6:00pm Michelle Slay 66055
Student Choreography Works Thu 11/13/2025 2:30pm - 10:00pm 7:00pm Michelle Slay 66055
NPHS Dance Setup Fri 11/14/2025 2:30pm - 10:00pm Michelle Slay 66055
Regional High School Dance Assessment Sat 11/15/2025 8:00am - 8:00pm Michelle Stay 66055
Theatre 1-2 play Dry Tech Mon 11/17/2025 2:30pm-6:00pm Ryan Oliver 66220
Theatre 1-2 playTech Rehearsal Tue 11/18/2025 2:30pm-7:00pm Ryan Oliver 66220
Theatre 1-2 playTech Rehearsal Wed 11/19/2025 2:30pm-10:00pm Ryan Oliver 66220
Theatre 1-2 play Final Dress Rehearsal Thu 11/20/2025 5:00pm-10:00pm 7:00pm Ryan Oliver 66220
Keeper of the Tales Stories from 1001 Arabian Nights Fri 11/21/2025 5:00pm-10:00pm 7:00pm Ryan Oliver 66220
Keeper of the Tales Stories from 1001 Arabian Nights Sat 11/22/2025 5:00pm-10:00pm 7:00pm Ryan Oliver 66220
Keeper of the Tales Stories from 1001 Arabian Nights Sun 11/23/2025 1:00pm-8:00pm 3:00pm Ryan Oliver 66220
Thespian One Act Rehearsal Mon 12/1/2025 2:30pm - 10:00pm 7:00pm Dena Henderson 66035
NPHS Winter Orchestra Concert Tue 12/2/2025 2:30pm-10:00pm 7:00pm Laura Hill 66216
Thespian One Act Rehearsal Wed 12/3/2025 2:30pm - 10:00pm Dena Henderson 66035
Thespian One Act Performance Thu 12/4/12025 2:30pm - 10:00pm 7:00pm Dena Henderson 66035
NPHS plus Middle schools Winter Orchestra Concert Fri 12/5/2025 2:30pm-10:00pm 7.00pm Laura Hill 66216
Classical Ballet Academy LLC - Nutcracker Sat 12/6/2025 7:30am - 4.00pm 2:00pm Darli lakovieva 903-422-1053
NPPAA Symphony Concert Sun 12/7/2025 12:00pm-6:30pm 3:00pm Troy Messner 845-548-6704
NPHS Jazz Band Concert Mon 12/8/2025 5:00pm -10:00pm 7:00pm Shannon Clark 607-651-4836
NPHS Band Concert Tue 12/9/2025 5:00pm -10:00pm 7:00pm Lorianne Alegria 66214
Senior Portraits in the Lobby Wed 12/10/2025 Micah Crosby 66176
NPHS Chorus Rehearsal Wed 12/10/2025 2:30pm - 5:30pm David Sommer 66215
NPHS Chorus Concert Thu 12/11/2025 2:30pm -10:00pm 7:00pm David Sommer 66215
VPA Gala Fundraiser Event Fri 12/12/2025 2:30pm -10:00pm 7:00pm Heather Nelson 66212
NPPAA Choral Concert Sat 12/13/2025 8:30am-6:30pm 3:00pm Paul Green / Denis 978-397-1481 / 978-397-15%1
NPPAA Band Concert Sun 12/14/2025 12:00pm-6:00pm 3:00pm Lynn Cleary 313-770-0471
NPHS Commercial Music Concert Mon 12/15/2025 2:30pm - 10:00pm 7:00pm Shannon Clark 607-651-4836
Thespian Winter Banquet Tue 12/16/2025 2:30pm-10:00pm 7:00pm Ryan Oliver 66220
SOAR play Toledo Blade Elementary Wed 12/17/2025 3:30pm-8:30pm 6:00pm Valley Hayes
WMS Bands Winter Concert Thu 12/18/2025 5:00pm-9:00pm 7:00pm Dubbert Thomas 55101
Dance with Janis Fri 12/19/2025 4:30pm - 9:30pm Janice Raven-Garvey 423-8243 / 941-451-3356
Dance with Janis Sat 12/20/2025 12:00pm-5:00pm 1:00pm Janice Raven-Garvey 423-8243 / 941-451-3356
Elite Fine Arts Academy Sun 12/21/2025 4:00pm - 8:30pm 6:00pm Trudy Weaver 941-429-0479 / 239-849-0848
Theatre 3-4 play Dry Tech Mon 1/5/12026 2:30pm-6:00pm Ryan Oliver 66220.00
Theatre 3-4 playTech Rehearsal Tue 1/6/2026 2:30pm-7:00pm Ryan Oliver 66220
Theatre 3-4 playTech Rehearsal Wed 11712026 2:30pm-10:00pm Ryan Oliver 66220
Theatre 3-4 play Final Dress Rehearsal Thu 1/8/2026 5:00pm-10:00pm 7:00pm Ryan Oliver 66220
Addict Fri 1/9/2026 5:00pm-10:00pm 7:00pm Ryan Oliver 66220
Addict Sat 1/10/2026 5:00pm-10:00pm 7:00pm Ryan Oliver 66220
Addict Sun 1/11/2026 1:00pm-8:00pm 3:00pm Ryan Oliver 66220
Season of Stars - The Knights of Music Mon 1/12/2026 2:30pm-10:00pm 7:00pm Ryan Oliver/ Shannon Fusc: 66220
Junior Parent Night Thu 1/15/2026 5:00pm - 8:00pm 6:00pm Lee Thomas 66006
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Florida Dance Workshop Sat 1/17/2026 11:30am -7:00pm 6:00pm Holly Legare 941--743-2115
NPPAA Band Concert Sun 1/18/2026 12:00pm-6:00pm 3:00pm Lynn Cleary 313-770-0471
NPHS Repertory Dance and FDPA Rehearsal Fri 1/23/2026 2:30pm - 6:00pm Heather Nelson 66212
NPHS Repertory Dance Invite Show Sat 1/24/2026 3:00pm -10:00pm 7:00pm Heather Nelson 66212
NPPAA Symphony Concert Sun 1/25/2026 12:00pm-6:30pm 3:00pm Troy Messner 845-548-6704
Season of Stars - One Hit Wonders Tue 1/27/2026 2:30pm-10:00pm 7:00pm Ryan Oliver/ Shannon Fusc 66220
Concert sponsored by Luulnsurance Sun 2/1/2026 Lindsy Luu 941-444-1920
SPIN Night Thu 2/5/2026 2:30pm - 10:00pm 6:00pm Lee Thomas 66006
Leap National Dance Competition Fri 2/6/2026 3:00pm - 10:00pm Tori Elliott venues@spotlightevents.com / 1-800-790-5327
Leap National Dance Competition Sat 2/1/2026 6:30am - 11:00pm Tori Elliott venues@spotlightevents.com /1-800-790-5327
Leap National Dance Competition Sun 2/8/2026 7:00am - 11:30pm Tori Elliott venues@spotlightevents.com /1-800-790-5327
NPHS Jazz Band rehearsal Tue 2/10/2026 2:30pm - 5:00pm Laura Hill 66216
Season of Stars - Jimmy Travis Wed 2/11/2026 2:30pm-10:00pm 7:00pm Ryan Oliver/ Shannon Fusc 66220
NPHS Orchestra rehearsal Thu 2/12/2026 2:30pm - 5:00pm Laura Hill 66216
Impressions Dance Company Sat 2/14/2026 10:00am - 3:00pm Sarah McBride 941-800-7274
NPPAA Band Concert Sun 2/15/2026 12:00pm-6:00pm 3:00pm Lynn Cleary 313-770-0471
NPHS Orchestra rehearsal Tue 2/17/2026 2:30pm - 5:00pm Shannon Clark 607-651-4836
NPHS Band rehearsal Wed 2/18/2026 2:30pm - 5:00pm Lorianne Alegria 66214
WMS Bands Concert Thu 2/19/2026 5:00pm-9:00pm 7:00pm Dubbert Thomas 55101
AICE Theatre Scripted Performance. Fri 2/20/2026 2:30pm -9:00pm 7:00pm Dena Henderson 66220
Sat Tech Day Sat 2/21/2026 9:00am - 2:00pm Ryan Oliver 66220
VPA Auditions Sat 2/21/2026 9:00am - 3:00pm Heather Nelson 66212
NPPAA Symphony Concert Sun 212212026 12:00pm-6:30pm 3:00pm Troy Messner 845-548-6704
Season of Stars - A Tribute to Whimey Houston starring Cr{ Mon 2/23/2026 2:30pm-10:00pm 7:00pm Ryan Oliver/ Shannon Fusc 66220
NPHS Chorus Rehearsal Tue 2/24/2026 2:30pm - 5:30pm David Sommer 66215
NPHS Band rehearsal Wed 2/25/2026 2:30pm - 5:00pm Lorianne Alegria 66214
In10sity Dance Thu 2/26/2026 3:00pm - 10:00pm Sam Verba 317-437-0338 / 248-207-0406
In10sity Dance Fri 2/27/2026 3:00pm - 10:00pm Sam Verba 317-437-0338 / 248-207-0406
In10sity Dance Sat 2/28/2026 7:00am - 11:30pm Sam Verba 317-437-0338 / 248-207-0406
In10sity Dance Sun 3/1/2026 7:00am - 12:00am Sam Verba 317-437-0338
Band MPA Thu 3/5/2026 Lorianne Alegria 66214
Band MPA Fri 3/6/2026 Lorianne Alegria 66214
Band MPA Sat 3/7/2026 Lorianne Alegria 66214
Heron Creek Community Foundation- “Sail On - a Beach B{ Mon 3/9/2026 3:00pm - 10:00pm 7:00pm Kevin Smith 941-204-7774
Season of Stars - These Guys Worldwide Wed 3/11/2026 2:30pm-10:00pm 7:00pm Ryan Oliver/ Shannon Fusct 66220
Senior Auditions for Graduation Thu 3/12/2026 2:30pm - 4:30pm Sheilah Thomas 66145
Fleetwood Gold - America's Fleetwood Mac Experience Fri 3/13/2026 3:00pm-10:00pm 7:00pm John Scherer 1-614-257-8107
State Thespian Trip Wed 3/18/2026
State Thespian Trip Thu 3/19/2026
State Thespian Trip Fri 3/20/2026
State Thespian Trip Sat 3/21/2026
NPPAA Band Concert Sun 3/22/2026 12:00pm-6:00pm 3:00pm Lynn Cleary 313-770-0471
SGA Talent Show rehearsal / tryouts Tue 3/24/2026 2:30pm - 5:00pm Sheilah Thomas 66145
Season of Stars - Suncoast Swing Band Wed 3/25/2026 2:30pm-10:00pm 7:00pm Ryan Oliver/ Shannon Fuscq 66220
NPPAA Choral Rehearsal Fri 312712026 3:00pm-7:00pm Paul Green / Denis 978-397-1481 / 978-397-1591
NPPAA Choral Concert Sat 3/28/2026 1:00pm-6:30pm 3:00pm Paul Green / Denis 978-397-1481 / 978-397-1591
NPPAA Symphony Concert Sun 3/29/2026 12:00pm-6:30pm 3.00pm Troy Messner 845-548-6704
SGA Talent Show Wed 4/1/2026 2:30pm - 9:00pm 6:00pm Sheilah Thomas 66145
NPHS Repertory Dance Lights & Floor/ Rehearsal Mon 4/6/2026 2:30pm - 7:00pm Heather Nelson 66212
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NPHS Repertory Dance Rehearsal Tue 4/7/2026 2:30pm - 7:00pm Heather Nelson 66212
NPHS Repertory Dance Rehearsal Wed 4/8/2026 2:30pm - 7:00pm Heather Nelson 66212
NPHS Repertory Dance Performances Thu 4/9/2026 2:30pm - 10:00pm 7:00pm Heather Nelson 66212
WMS Dance Show Fri 4/10/2026 2:30pm - 9:30pm 7:00pm Kathleen Candales 55131
Prom Sat 4/11/2026
NPHS Dance Rehearsal Mon 4/13/2026 2:30pm - 6:00pm Michelle Slay 66055
NPHS Dance Rehearsal Tue 4/14/2026 2:30pm - 6:00pm Michelle Slay 66055
NPHS Dance Rehearsal Wed 4/15/2026 2:30pm - 6:00pm Michelle Slay 66055
NPHS Dance Performance Thu 4/16/2026 2:30pm - 10:00pm 7:00pm Michelle Slay 66055
AICE Theatre Devised Performance Fri 4/17/2026 2:30pm -9:00pm 7:00pm Dena Henderson 66220
Sat Tech Day Sat 4/18/2026 9:00am - 2:00pm Ryan Oliver 66220
NPPAA Band Concert Sun 4/19/2026 12:00pm-6:00pm 3:00pm Lynn Cleary 313-770-0471
Tech Rehearsal for Spring Musical Dry Tech Mon 4/20/2026 2:30pm-7:00pm Dena Henderson 66035
Tech Rehearsal for Spring Musical Tue 4/21/2026 2:30pm-7:00pm Dena Henderson 66035
Tech Rehearsal for Spring Musical Wed 4/22/2026 2:30pm-10:00pm Dena Henderson 66035
Final Tech Rehearsal for Spring Musical Thu 4/23/2026 5:00pm-10:00pm 7:00pm Dena Henderson 66035
The Wizard of Oz Fri 4/24/2026 5:00pm-10:00pm 7:00pm Dena Henderson 66035
The Wizard of Oz Sat 4/25/2026 5:00pm-10:00pm 7:00pm Dena Henderson 66035
The Wizard of Oz Sun 4/26/2026 1:00pm-9:00pm 3:00pm Dena Henderson 66035
NPHS Commercial Music Concert Mon 4/27/2026 2:30pm - 10:00pm 7:00pm Shannon Clark 607-651-4836
SGA Passing The Paw / SGA Inductions Tue 4/28/2026 5:00pm - 10:00pm 7:00pm Sheilah Thomas 1-919-948-2329
Thespian Spring Banquet Wed 4/29/2026 2:30pm 10:00pm 7:00pm Ryan Oliver 66220
NPHS Athletic Awards Thu 4/30/2026 5:00pm - 9:00pm 7:00pm Mark Kemble 66018
Thespian Senior Goodbye Fri 5/1/2026 2:30pm-10:00pm 6:00pm Ryan Oliver 66220
NPHS Percussion Concert Rehearsal Mon 5/4/2026 2:30pm-10:00pm Lorianne Alegria 66214
NPHS Percussion Concert Tue 51512026 2:30pm-10:00pm 7:00pm Lorianne Alegria 66214
NPHS Spring Orchestra Concert Wed 5/6/2026 2:30pm-10:00pm 7:00pm Laura Hill 66216
Senior Awards Night Thu 5/7/12026 5:00pm-10:00pm 7:00pm Lee Thomas 66006
VPA Senior Awards Night Fri 5/8/2026 5:00pm - 9:00pm 7:00pm Heather Nelson 66212
North Port's Got Talent Sat 5/9/2026 12:00pm - 10:00pm 6:00pm Tricia Wisner 941-429-3570
Classical Ballet Academy LLC Sun 5/10/2026 7:30am - 4:00pm 2:00pm Darli lakovieva 903-422-1053
NPHS Chorus Rehearsal Mon 5/11/2026 2:30pm-7:00pm David Sommer 66215
NPHS Chorus Concert Tue 5/12/2026 2:30pm-10:00pm 7:00pm David Sommer 66215
NPHS Chorus Concert Classic Wed 5/13/2026 2:30pm-10:00pm 7:00pm David Sommer 66215
NPHS Graduation Thu 5/14/2026
NPHS Graduation Fri 5/15/2026
Spotlight Dance Cup Competition Sat 5/16/2026 7:00am - 12:00am Kyle Shukis 917-541-2865
Spotlight Dance Cup Competition Sun 5/17/12026 7:00am - 12:00am Kyle Shukis 917-541-2865
NPHS Jazz Band Concert Mon 5/18/2026 5:00pm-10:00pm 7:00pm Shannon Clark 607-651-4836
NPHS Band Concert Tue 5/19/2026 5:00pm-10:00pm 7:00pm Lorianne Alegria 66214
WMS Bands Spring Concert Wed 5/20/2026 5:00pm-9:00pm 7:00pm Dubbert Thoras 55101
8th Grade Heron Creek School Graduation Rehearsal Thu 5/21/2026 2:15pm - 4:00pm Kristine Lawrence 62510
Atwater 5th grade promotion Thu 5/21/2026 4:00pm-8:00pm 6:00pm Islande Edouard-Noel
8th Grade Heron Creek School Graduation Fri 5/22/2026 4:00pm - 8:00pm 6:00pm Kristine Lawrence 62510
Lamarque 5th grade promotion Tue 5/26/2026 4:30pm-8:30pm 5:30pm Patty Longo 426-6371
impressions Dance Company Fri 5/29/2026 1:00pm - 9:30pm Sarah McBride 941-800-7274
Impressions Dance Company Sat 5/30/2026 9:00am- 7:00pm 11:30am / 2:30pm Sarah McBride 941-800-7274
Sun All Area Sports Awards Thu 6/4/2026 4:00pm - 10:00pm Celeste Tobey 941-206-1810
Universal Dance Sat 6/6/2026 9:00am - 7:00pm 3:00pm Tony Donza 628-1816 / 941-613-2323
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Universal Dance Sun 6/7/2026 9:00am - 7:00pm 3:00pm Tony Donza 628-1816 / 941-613-2323
Elite Fine Arts Academy Sat 6/13/2026 9:00am - 9:30pm 6:00pm Trudy Weaver 941-429-0479 / 239-849-0848
Dance with Janis Fri 6/19/2026 4:30pm - 9:30pm Janice Raven-Garvey 423-8243 / 941-451-3356
Dance with Janis Sat 6/20/2026 12:00pm-5:30pm 1:00pm Janice Raven-Garvey 423-8243 / 941-451-3356
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